Monitorler

22

23

23

27

23

23

23.

31.

24,

Uriin

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1IMS 180HZ GAMING
FAST IPS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 24.5" 200HZ 0.5MS

MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ FREESYNC

5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG32VQM5B 250HZ 0.5MS
MONITOR

5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS IPS 380HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS ROG STRIX XG279CNS 27" 380HZ 1MS FHD FREESYN

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

136,40

151,80

251,90

262,90

427,90

471,90

75,79

89,10

96,80

121,00

136,40

137,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

ADAPTIV

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS

D

27 ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

144,10

185,90

206,80

207,90

216,70

217,80

231,00

255,20

317,90

363,00

429,00

988,90

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb



